:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9482865

Jul 10, 2024 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 296,339 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 878162 - 0.018768294 ETH®
58.60 USD

2 878163 - 0.018675456 ETH®
58.31 USD

3 878164 - 0.018857518 ETH®
58.88 USD

4 878165 - 0.018839477 ETH®
58.83 USD

S 878166 - 0.018666842 ETH®
58.29 USD

6 878167 - 0.018676798 ETH®
58.32 USD

7 878168 - 0.018781647 ETH®
58.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9482865
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/296339
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878162
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878163
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878164
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878165
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878166
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878167
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878168

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

878169

878170

878171

878172

878173

878174

878175

878176

878177

Validator Id

215049

Amount

- 0.018831318
58.80 USD

- 0.018781120
58.64 USD

- 0.018500087
57.77 USD

- 0.018564519
57.97 USD

- 0.018643606
58.21 USD

- 0.018620239
58.14 USD

- 0.018763531
58.59 USD

- 0.018818283
58.76 USD

- 0.018838349
58.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.045183302
141.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878169
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878170
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878171
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878172
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878173
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878174
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878175
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878176
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878177
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/215049

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



