

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-11 05:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9482865

DATE & TIME Jul 10, 2024 · 13:36 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 296,339 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>878162</u>	- 0.018768294 ETH � 58.60 USD
2	<u>878163</u>	- 0.018675456 ETH � 58.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>878164</u>	- 0.018857518 ETH � 58.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>878165</u>	- 0.018839477 ETH � 58.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>878166</u>	- 0.018666842 ETH � 58.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>878167</u>	- 0.018676798 ETH � 58.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>878168</u>	- 0.018781647 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       878169       - 0.0188331318 ETH ♥ 58.80 USD         9       878170       - 0.018781120 ETH ♥ 58.64 USD         10       878171       - 0.018500087 ETH ♥ 57.77 USD         11       878172       - 0.018564519 ETH ♥ 57.97 USD         12       878173       - 0.018643606 ETH ♥ 58.21 USD         13       878174       - 0.018620239 ETH ♥ 58.14 USD         14       878175       - 0.018763531 ETH ♥ 58.76 USD         15       878176       - 0.018818283 ETH ♥ 58.76 USD         16       878177       - 0.018838349 ETH ♥ 58.82 USD         PROPUSALS EVENTS         #       Validator Id       Amount         1       215049       + 0.045183302 ETH ♥ 141.09 USD	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
10       878171       - 0.018500087 ETH ♥ 57.77 USD         11       878172       - 0.018564519 ETH ♥ 57.97 USD         12       878173       - 0.018643606 ETH ♥ 58.21 USD         13       878174       - 0.018620239 ETH ♥ 58.14 USD         14       878175       - 0.018763531 ETH ♥ 58.59 USD         15       878176       - 0.018818283 ETH ♥ 58.76 USD         16       878177       - 0.0188383349 ETH ♥ 58.82 USD         PROPOSALS EVENTS         #       Validator Id       Amount         1       215049       + 0.045183302 ETH ♥	<u>8</u>	<u>878169</u>	
57.77 USD     11 878172	9	<u>878170</u>	
57.97 USD     12   878173	<u>10</u>	<u>878171</u>	
58.21 USD     13	<u>11</u>	<u>878172</u>	
14       878175       - 0.018763531 ETH ♥         15       878176       - 0.018818283 ETH ♥         16       878177       - 0.018838349 ETH ♥         58.82 USD       58.82 USD         PROPOSALS EVENTS       # Validator Id       Amount         1       215049       + 0.045183302 ETH ♥	<u>12</u>	<u>878173</u>	
58.59 USD  15 878176 - 0.018818283 ETH ❖ 58.76 USD  16 878177 - 0.018838349 ETH ❖ 58.82 USD  PROPOSALS EVENTS  # Validator Id Amount  1 215049 + 0.045183302 ETH ❖	<u>13</u>	<u>878174</u>	
58.76 USD  16 878177 - 0.018838349 ETH ❖ 58.82 USD  PROPOSALS EVENTS  # Validator Id Amount  1 215049 + 0.045183302 ETH ❖	<u>14</u>	<u>878175</u>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS         # Validator Id       Amount         1       215049         + 0.045183302 ETH ◊	<u>15</u>	<u>878176</u>	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>878177</u>	
<u>1</u> <u>215049</u> + 0.045183302 ETH ፟�	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
<del>-</del>	#	Validator Id	Amount
	<u>1</u>	<u>215049</u>	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.